
WF
Sokol Cup 2019
neděle 24. března 2019 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 CENKER Freya FUMM AUT 206 26.07.1994
2 KIRSTEN Ines STLFG AUT 1060 10.09.1999
3 KRAENKL Maria FUMM AUT 306 13.04.1996
4 KUDLACEK Beatrice FGSS AUT 249 03.03.1999
5 KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra RCOT BLR 1054 03.05.1997
6 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Yana SCAFR BLR 1106 12.07.2000
7 MALASHINA Yuliya RCOT BLR 1015 06.09.2000
8 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara RGUO BLR 1205 07.11.2002
9 ULASAVA Darya RGUO BLR 1206 15.09.2004
10 VARABYEVA Aliaksandra BLR 1280 09.11.2001
11 VASILEVICH Maryia RGUO BLR 1298 15.06.2001
12 DAJCIC Marcela MKD CRO 254 04.06.1993
13 BIMOVA Andrea USKP CZE 266 06.01.1993
14 HAVRANKOVA Eva SLEZO CZE 1180 14.01.1996
15 JAKUBCOVA Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 1215 28.02.1991
16 KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOB CZE 1185 03.10.2002
17 MALICKOVA Eliska SOKOBNP CZE 1114 02.06.2002
18 MUSILKOVA Veronika USKP CZE 1210 11.03.2002
19 NEMCOVA Stepanka SERML CZE 320 21.09.2000
20 PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP CZE 1152 08.02.1999
21 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB CZE 1113 10.09.2003
22 SEDLAKOVA Isabela SOKOBNP CZE 1122 25.07.2003
23 DEGERMAN Ruusa OULUM FIN 1205 15.10.1989
24 MESTERI Viktoria UTE HUN 184 01.09.1996
25 ORAVETZ Barbara BHSE HUN 1201 02.04.1995
26 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN 1289 11.10.2002
27 NEHAISI Hilit HAPOG ISR 1153 28.09.1998
28 CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA 92 09.04.1984
29 CERES Anastasia SCOADS MDA 1058 27.01.1999
30 GOROBET Ecaterina SCOADS MDA 1096 10.03.2001
31 BATENINA Olga NATIT RUS 1049 28.09.1998
32 GOLOKOLENKO Alla NATIT RUS 1023 22.04.1998
33 IBRAGIMOVA Elina NATIT RUS 1019 14.12.1997
34 KOZAEVA Polina NATIT RUS 1044 19.09.2001
35 KULAEVA Bella RUS 1009 09.07.1997
36 MELNIKOVA Maria NATIT RUS 1003 23.04.1997
37 TSIBIROVA Kamilla RUS 1053 06.04.1998
38 BARTALOVA Vivien KSS SVK 1117 03.07.2001
39 BITTEROVA Kitti KSS SVK 120 28.05.1997
40 CELLEROVA Michala SLAVSB SVK 275 23.01.1994
41 KRALIKOVA Veronika SLAVSB SVK 1063 07.11.2001
42 MEDELSKA Barbara SLAVSB SVK 1305 03.05.2000
43 UDVARDI Jazmin KSS SVK 1103 12.08.2001



7 poules
6 poules of 6 and 1 poule of 7
32 (74,42% of 43) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA 92
2 BITTEROVA Kitti KSS SVK 120
3 MESTERI Viktoria UTE HUN 184
4 CENKER Freya FUMM AUT 206
5 KUDLACEK Beatrice FGSS AUT 249
6 DAJCIC Marcela MKD CRO 254
7 BIMOVA Andrea USKP CZE 266
8 CELLEROVA Michala SLAVSB SVK 275
9 KRAENKL Maria FUMM AUT 306
10 NEMCOVA Stepanka SERML CZE 320
11 MELNIKOVA Maria NATIT RUS 1003
12 KULAEVA Bella RUS 1009
13 MALASHINA Yuliya RCOT BLR 1015
14 IBRAGIMOVA Elina NATIT RUS 1019
15 GOLOKOLENKO Alla NATIT RUS 1023
16 KOZAEVA Polina NATIT RUS 1044
17 BATENINA Olga NATIT RUS 1049
18 TSIBIROVA Kamilla RUS 1053
19 KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra RCOT BLR 1054
20 CERES Anastasia SCOADS MDA 1058
21 KIRSTEN Ines STLFG AUT 1060
22 KRALIKOVA Veronika SLAVSB SVK 1063
23 GOROBET Ecaterina SCOADS MDA 1096
24 UDVARDI Jazmin KSS SVK 1103
25 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Yana SCAFR BLR 1106
26 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB CZE 1113
27 MALICKOVA Eliska SOKOBNP CZE 1114
28 BARTALOVA Vivien KSS SVK 1117
29 SEDLAKOVA Isabela SOKOBNP CZE 1122
30 PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP CZE 1152
31 NEHAISI Hilit HAPOG ISR 1153
32 HAVRANKOVA Eva SLEZO CZE 1180
33 KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOB CZE 1185
34 ORAVETZ Barbara BHSE HUN 1201
35 DEGERMAN Ruusa OULUM FIN 1205
36 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara RGUO BLR 1205
37 ULASAVA Darya RGUO BLR 1206
38 MUSILKOVA Veronika USKP CZE 1210
39 JAKUBCOVA Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 1215
40 VARABYEVA Aliaksandra BLR 1280
41 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN 1289
42 VASILEVICH Maryia RGUO BLR 1298
43 MEDELSKA Barbara SLAVSB SVK 1305
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Piste 1

10:00

Referee(s):

KRALIK David (SLAVSB / SVK)

CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA

BARTALOVA Vivien KSS / SVK

IBRAGIMOVA Elina NATIT / RUS

SEDLAKOVA Isabela SOKOBNP / CZE

KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra RCOT / BLR

GOROBET Ecaterina SCOADS / MDA

Piste 2

10:00

Referee(s):

REUMUELLER Martina (FUMM / AUT)

PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP / CZE

MALASHINA Yuliya RCOT / BLR

BITTEROVA Kitti KSS / SVK

MALICKOVA Eliska SOKOBNP / CZE

TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN

GOLOKOLENKO Alla NATIT / RUS

Piste 3

10:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SLAVSB / SVK)

CERES Anastasia SCOADS / MDA

KULAEVA Bella RUS

MESTERI Viktoria UTE / HUN

VASILEVICH Maryia RGUO / BLR

JAKUBCOVA Katerina SOKOBNP / CZE

RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB / CZE

NEHAISI Hilit HAPOG / ISR



Piste 4

10:00

Referee(s):

LUKASHEVICH Aliaksandr (SCAFR / BLR)

LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Yana SCAFR / BLR

KRALIKOVA Veronika SLAVSB / SVK

HAVRANKOVA Eva SLEZO / CZE

MELNIKOVA Maria NATIT / RUS

CENKER Freya FUMM / AUT

MUSILKOVA Veronika USKP / CZE

Piste 5

10:00

Referee(s):

SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav (SLAVSB / SVK)

KUDLACEK Beatrice FGSS / AUT

UDVARDI Jazmin KSS / SVK

NEMCOVA Stepanka SERML / CZE

KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOB / CZE

KOZAEVA Polina NATIT / RUS

VARABYEVA Aliaksandra BLR

Piste 6

10:00

Referee(s):

MADR Vilem (USKP / CZE)

DAJCIC Marcela MKD / CRO

ORAVETZ Barbara BHSE / HUN

MEDELSKA Barbara SLAVSB / SVK

BATENINA Olga NATIT / RUS

ULASAVA Darya RGUO / BLR

KRAENKL Maria FUMM / AUT

Piste 7

10:00

Referee(s):

SRNA Jan (SOKOB / CZE)

CELLEROVA Michala SLAVSB / SVK

TSIBIROVA Kamilla RUS

SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara RGUO / BLR

DEGERMAN Ruusa OULUM / FIN

KIRSTEN Ines STLFG / AUT

BIMOVA Andrea USKP / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 MELNIKOVA Maria NATIT RUS 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
2 CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA 5 1,00 24 5 +19 Advanced
3 TSIBIROVA Kamilla RUS 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
4 BITTEROVA Kitti KSS SVK 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
5 MESTERI Viktoria UTE HUN 5 0,83 27 12 +15 Advanced
6 KRAENKL Maria FUMM AUT 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
7 KUDLACEK Beatrice FGSS AUT 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
8 KOZAEVA Polina NATIT RUS 4 0,80 22 16 +6 Advanced
9 SEDLAKOVA Isabela SOKOBNP CZE 4 0,80 21 17 +4 Advanced
10 KULAEVA Bella RUS 4 0,67 25 15 +10 Advanced
11 CERES Anastasia SCOADS MDA 4 0,67 23 15 +8 Advanced
12 BATENINA Olga NATIT RUS 3 0,60 22 14 +8 Advanced
13 MALASHINA Yuliya RCOT BLR 3 0,60 23 19 +4 Advanced
14 KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOB CZE 3 0,60 18 14 +4 Advanced
15 DAJCIC Marcela MKD CRO 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
16 KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra RCOT BLR 3 0,60 18 15 +3 Advanced
17 GOLOKOLENKO Alla NATIT RUS 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
18 ORAVETZ Barbara BHSE HUN 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
19 CELLEROVA Michala SLAVSB SVK 3 0,60 21 20 +1 Advanced
20 HAVRANKOVA Eva SLEZO CZE 3 0,60 19 18 +1 Advanced
21 KRALIKOVA Veronika SLAVSB SVK 3 0,60 17 19 -2 Advanced
22 NEHAISI Hilit HAPOG ISR 3 0,50 22 27 -5 Advanced
23 CENKER Freya FUMM AUT 2 0,40 18 18 0 Advanced
24 IBRAGIMOVA Elina NATIT RUS 2 0,40 16 16 0 Advanced
25 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara RGUO BLR 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
26 BIMOVA Andrea USKP CZE 2 0,40 16 17 -1 Advanced
27 UDVARDI Jazmin KSS SVK 2 0,40 17 19 -2 Advanced
28 ULASAVA Darya RGUO BLR 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
29 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
30 MALICKOVA Eliska SOKOBNP CZE 2 0,40 17 23 -6 Advanced
31T NEMCOVA Stepanka SERML CZE 2 0,40 14 20 -6 Advanced
31T DEGERMAN Ruusa OULUM FIN 2 0,40 14 20 -6 Advanced
33 VASILEVICH Maryia RGUO BLR 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Eliminated
34 JAKUBCOVA Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 2 0,33 15 24 -9 Eliminated
35 KIRSTEN Ines STLFG AUT 1 0,20 15 24 -9 Eliminated
36 MUSILKOVA Veronika USKP CZE 1 0,20 12 21 -9 Eliminated
37 GOROBET Ecaterina SCOADS MDA 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Eliminated
38 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Yana SCAFR BLR 1 0,20 12 22 -10 Eliminated
39 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB CZE 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
40 PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP CZE 0 0,00 15 25 -10 Eliminated
41 VARABYEVA Aliaksandra BLR 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
42 BARTALOVA Vivien KSS SVK 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
43 MEDELSKA Barbara SLAVSB SVK 0 0,00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
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Finals

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: LUKASHEVICH Aliaksandr (BLR)

2

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

3

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

4

Table of 8

Ref: REUMUELLER Martina (AUT)

1

Ref: SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav (SVK)

2

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

3

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

4

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

5

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

6

Ref: LUKASHEVICH Aliaksandr (BLR)

7

Ref: LUKASHEVICH Aliaksandr (BLR)

8

Table of 16

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

1

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

2

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

4

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

5

Ref: REUMUELLER Martina (AUT)

6

Ref: REUMUELLER Martina (AUT)

7

Ref: REUMUELLER Martina (AUT)

8

Ref: LUKASHEVICH Aliaksandr (BLR)

9

Ref: LUKASHEVICH Aliaksandr (BLR)

10

Ref: LUKASHEVICH Aliaksandr (BLR)

11

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

12

Ref: SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav (SVK)

13

Ref: SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav (SVK)

14

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

15

Ref: SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav (SVK)

16

Table of 32

NATIT / RUS

SERML / CZE

NATIT / RUS

(16) KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra

RCOT / BLR

SOKOBNP / CZE

NATIT / RUS

(25) SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara
RGUO / BLR

NATIT / RUS

UTE / HUN

RGUO / BLR

SLAVSB / SVK

NATIT / RUS

RCOT / BLR

SLEZO / CZE

HUN

KSS / SVK

RUS

SOKOBNP / CZE

SLAVSB / SVK

SOKOB / CZE

SCOADS / MDA

HAPOG / ISR

KSS / SVK

FUMM / AUT

FGSS / AUT

USKP / CZE

FUMM / AUT

RUS

MKD / CRO

BHSE / HUN

OULUM / FIN

ITA
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Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: LUKASHEVICH Aliaksandr (BLR)

2

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

3

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

4

Table of 8

NATIT / RUS

NATIT / RUS

UTE / HUN

KSS / SVK

RUS

SCOADS / MDA

USKP / CZE

ITA
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA 09.04.1984
2 MESTERI Viktoria UTE HUN 01.09.1996
3T KOZAEVA Polina NATIT RUS 19.09.2001
3T TSIBIROVA Kamilla RUS 06.04.1998
5 MELNIKOVA Maria NATIT RUS 23.04.1997
6 BITTEROVA Kitti KSS SVK 28.05.1997
7 CERES Anastasia SCOADS MDA 27.01.1999
8 BIMOVA Andrea USKP CZE 06.01.1993
9 KRAENKL Maria FUMM AUT 13.04.1996
10 KULAEVA Bella RUS 09.07.1997
11 BATENINA Olga NATIT RUS 28.09.1998
12 MALASHINA Yuliya RCOT BLR 06.09.2000
13 DAJCIC Marcela MKD CRO 04.06.1993
14 GOLOKOLENKO Alla NATIT RUS 22.04.1998
15 CELLEROVA Michala SLAVSB SVK 23.01.1994
16 IBRAGIMOVA Elina NATIT RUS 14.12.1997
17 KUDLACEK Beatrice FGSS AUT 03.03.1999
18 SEDLAKOVA Isabela SOKOBNP CZE 25.07.2003
19 KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOB CZE 03.10.2002
20 KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra RCOT BLR 03.05.1997
21 ORAVETZ Barbara BHSE HUN 02.04.1995
22 HAVRANKOVA Eva SLEZO CZE 14.01.1996
23 KRALIKOVA Veronika SLAVSB SVK 07.11.2001
24 NEHAISI Hilit HAPOG ISR 28.09.1998
25 CENKER Freya FUMM AUT 26.07.1994
26 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara RGUO BLR 07.11.2002
27 UDVARDI Jazmin KSS SVK 12.08.2001
28 ULASAVA Darya RGUO BLR 15.09.2004
29 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN 11.10.2002
30 MALICKOVA Eliska SOKOBNP CZE 02.06.2002
31T NEMCOVA Stepanka SERML CZE 21.09.2000
31T DEGERMAN Ruusa OULUM FIN 15.10.1989
33 VASILEVICH Maryia RGUO BLR 15.06.2001
34 JAKUBCOVA Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 28.02.1991
35 KIRSTEN Ines STLFG AUT 10.09.1999
36 MUSILKOVA Veronika USKP CZE 11.03.2002
37 GOROBET Ecaterina SCOADS MDA 10.03.2001
38 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Yana SCAFR BLR 12.07.2000
39 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB CZE 10.09.2003
40 PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP CZE 08.02.1999
41 VARABYEVA Aliaksandra BLR 09.11.2001
42 BARTALOVA Vivien KSS SVK 03.07.2001
43 MEDELSKA Barbara SLAVSB SVK 03.05.2000
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Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CELLER Pavol SVK Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRALIK David SVK Ref: 1
LUKASHEVICH Aliaksandr BLR Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MADR Vilem CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
REUMUELLER Martina AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK 00000035 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
SRNA Jan CZE 00688329 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


